Fixture Overview
             High End Systems’ SolaFrame 3000 combines unprecedented
light output from its 1000 watt Ultra-Brite White LED engine with
a limitless palette of effects and color possibilities. Engineered
for the largest lighting applications, SolaFrame 3000 is the first
automated LED luminaire to rival and exceed the output of the
most powerful arc lamp fixtures, while simultaneously offering the
advantages of LED technology such as long engine life.

Notes:  Fixture includes two (2) Omega Brackets, one (1) Fixture Power Cord (Bare Ends to
powerCON TRUE1™ Input), and one (1) safety cable.
OVERVIEW ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical Datasheet
Rev D
High End Systems
2105 Gracy Farms Lane
Austin, TX 78758 USA
highend.com
Office and Customer Service: 512.836.2242
Toll Free: 800.890.89891 of 7
Accessories
Model # Description
2560B7004 Fixture Power Cord upgrade, 5-20 Edison to
powerCON TRUE1™, 20A
2560B7005 Fixture Power Cord upgrade, Stage Pin to
powerCON TRUE1, 20A
2560B7006 Fixture Power Cord upgrade, L6-20 to powerCON
TRUE1, 20A
2560B7007 Fixture Power Cord upgrade, L5-20 to powerCON
TRUE1, 20A
67040007 MegaClaw™
55040014 Cheeseborough 2” Alloy 1/2 Coupler Truss Clamp
67040010 Mini-Claw™